
Arges Cup
Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

08 JUL 2024
City,Country

Curtea De Arges, ROU

BS16 - BOYS SINGLES 16 MAIN DRAW

Tourn. Key

TE-ROU-28B-2024
Referee 

Sebastian Sofronie 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 65 UKR  CHUKANOV, T [1]

2 Q 2134 ROU  PETROIU, T

3 Q 2665 ROU  BALCANU-LUPO, A

4 ROU  MIHAESCU, Patrick

5 Q 735 ROU  MARINAS, Radu

6 1731 ROU  GADOIU, A

7 WC 589 ROU  NEACSA, Erik Adrian

8 419 ROU  BOLDUT, Patrik [6]

9 158 ROU  MILOS, Lucas [3]

10 WC 704 ROU  OLARU, Alexandru

11 712 AUT  RASER, Felix

12 Q 671 ROU  GRIGORE, Patrick

13 Q ROU  IAGAR, Andrei

14 LL 2611 ROU  VIRNA, Andi Matei

15 924 ROU  MIRON, Rares

16 444 ROU  NEGOITA, E [8]

17 430 ROU  POP, Erich Andrei [7]

18 619 ROU  PREDA, TUDOR

19 Q 2252 ROU  MURTAZA, Said

20 681 ROU  AMITITELOAIE, Tudor

21 651 ROU  CRACIUN, Darius

22 1813 ROU  MARC, Luca

23 WC 2557 ROU  APOSTU-EFREMOV, C

24 200 ROU  IONESCU, Rares [4]

25 269 ROU  CERCEL, DAVID [5]

26 LL 1947 ROU  GHERGHISAN AMZA, L

27 Q 2948 ROU  DRAGOMIR, Eduard

28 Q 449 ROU  DRAGOMIR, Denis

29 WC 894 ROU  MARIN, Rafael

30 1350 ROU  KABOS, Daniel

31 1450 ROU  MANOLACHE, Andrei

32 95 UKR  REVENKO, V [2]

Round 2

 
 

 BALCANU-LUPO, A
 7-5 6-3 

 MARINAS, Radu
 6-3 3-6 6-4 

 NEACSA, Erik Adrian
 6-3 6-3 

 
 

 GRIGORE, Patrick
 4-6 6-2 6-3 

 IAGAR, Andrei
 7-6(5) 6-4 

 NEGOITA, E [8]
 6-1 3-0 Ret.

 
 

 AMITITELOAIE, Tudor
 3-6 6-2 6-4 

 MARC, Luca
 6-1 3-6 6-4 

 IONESCU, Rares [4]
 6-3 6-2 

 
 

 
 

 MARIN, Rafael
 7-5 6-3 

 REVENKO, V [2]
 6-0 6-0 

Quarterfinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Semifinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Final

 
 

 
 

 
 

www.tenniseurope.org
# Seeded Players
1 CHUKANOV, Tymur
2 REVENKO, Volodymyr
3 MILOS, Lucas
4 IONESCU, Rares
5 CERCEL, DAVID
6 BOLDUT, Patrik
7 POP, Erich Andrei
8 NEGOITA, Emilian David

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  07 JUL 2024 18:14 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 PREDA, TUDOR (ROU)
 CRACIUN, Darius (ROU)
 Signature

 Sebastian Sofronie


